I5th January 2024

abm

catering solutions

Dear Parent(s)/Carer(s)

Re: Catering provider tariff update

Our school meal service continues to be provided by abm Catering Limited. Their aim is to serve
great, fresh food using the very best of seasonal ingredients to create amazing, innovative and
exciting dishes.

Please see below details of our current menu and tariff, including freshly prepared Hot Meals, Street
Food, Grab ‘n’ Go and a range of Deli Baguettes and Sandwiches. There continues to be a range of
‘Meal Deals’ served each day, costing £2.25 and representing real value for money.

All meat served on site will continue to be halal HMC certified.

Yours faithfully

NEIL WARNER
Headteacher









MEAL DEAL (MEAL & DESSERT)
MAIN MEAL

VEGETARIAN MAIN MEAL

PI1ZZA SLICE

JACKET POTATOES

JACKET POTATO & TWO FILLINGS
NACHOS, SALAS AND CHEESE
BAGUETTES — CHEESE, TUNA (PLAIN)
BAGUETTES — OTHERS
SANDWICHES - FROM
TRAYBAKES

COOKIES

HOMEBAKES

£2.25

£1.95

£1.95

£1.38

£0.99

£1.90

£1.00

£1.75

£1.90

£1.40

£0.90

£1.00

£1.00



HASH BROWNS EACH

SHISH KEBAB

PANCAKES EACH

WAFFLES EACH

NACHOS

VEGETABLE SAMOSA

PIZZA

CHEESE & ONION PASTY

VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL

CHEESE MELTS

PI1ZZA BAGELS

FRUIT BAGS

MUFFINS

GARLIC BREAD SLICE

£0.55

£1.10

£0.50

£1.30

£1.00

£1.10

£1.38

£1.30

£1.10

£0.65

£1.20

£0.80

£0.75

£0.50
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