

HEADTEACHER: Mr. N.R. Warner BA (Hons), NPQH, NLE Reddings Lane, Tyseley, Birmingham B11 3EY T: 0121 464 6821 E: enquiry@yardleys.bham.sch.uk www.yardleys.bham.sch.uk

15th January 2024



Dear Parent(s)/Carer(s)

## Re: Catering provider tariff update

Our school meal service continues to be provided by abm Catering Limited. Their aim is to serve great, fresh food using the very best of seasonal ingredients to create amazing, innovative and exciting dishes.

Please see below details of our current menu and tariff, including freshly prepared Hot Meals, Street Food, Grab 'n' Go and a range of Deli Baguettes and Sandwiches. There continues to be a range of 'Meal Deals' served each day, costing £2.25 and representing real value for money.

All meat served on site will continue to be halal HMC certified.

Yours faithfully

Je Mu adner

NEIL WARNER Headteacher

## Lunch week 1

All our ingredients are locally sourced and delivered fresh by local suppliers. Our eggs are free-range and Red Lion stamped, our fish is sustainably sourced and MSC approved and our meat is British Red Tractor accredited wherever possible.

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
MAIN MEAL	SPICY CHICKEN RICE SERVED WITH NANN BREAD & VEGETABLES	CHICKEN ENCHILADAS TOPPED WITH CHEESE AND SERVED WITH SOUR CREAM	SWEET CHILLI NOODLES	CHILLI & RICE SERVED WITH TORTILLAS	BREADED FISH, CHIPS WITH PEAS & TARTAR SAUCE
PLANT BASED /VEGETARIAN	SPICY VEGETABLE RICE SERVED WITH NANN BREAD	SPICY VEGETABLE ENCHALDAS TOPPED WITH CHEESE & SOUR CREAM	VEGETABLE BYRIANI	SPINACH AND LENTIL CURRY SERVED WITH PILAU RICE	CHEESE & ONION PASTY & CHIPS
STREET FOOD	LAMB BURGER	CHICKEN BURGER	VEG PAKORA & NAAN BREAD POT	LAMB SHIEKH KEBAB WITH SPICY SALSA & MINT YOGURT	HOT SPICY CHICKEN & CHIPS
TAKEAWAY TUBS	NACHOS AND CHEESE	NACHOS AND CHEESE	NACHOS AND CHEESE	NACHOS AND CHEESE	NACHOS AND CHEESE
	PENNE ARRABIATA	SPICY TOMATO PASTA	VEGGIE MEATBALL PASTA	MAC 'N' CHEESE	PENNE ARRABIATA
PIZZA SLICE	MARGHERITA	MARGHERITA	MARGHERITA	TOMATO, CHILLI, MOZZARELLA (HOT)	MARGHERITA
	PEPORONI	BBQ CHICKEN	HOT CHICKEN	MARGHERITA	BBQ CHICKEN
JACKETS	CHOICE OF DELICIOUS FILLINGS				
DESSERT	BANANA CAKE	DROP PANCAKES CHERRY SAUCE	KEY LIME PIE	APPLE CRUMBLE & ICE CREAM	CHOCOLATE CAKE

Meal Deal

Main Meal With Vegetables And Dessert





£2.25
All of Our Main Meals and Desserts Are Freshly Made On Site Every Day

Lunch week 2

All our ingredients are locally sourced and delivered fresh by local suppliers. Our eggs are free-range and Red Lion stamped, our fish is sustainably sourced and MSC approved and our meat is British Red Tractor accredited wherever possible.

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
MAIN MEAL	SPICY PASTA BOLOGNAISE & GARLIC BREAD	CHICKEN CURRY SERVED WITH RICE	CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA SERVED WITH BROOCOLI	CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	BAKED FISH, CHIPS WITH PEAS & TARTARE SAUCE
PLANT BASED /VEGETARIAN	VEGETABLE BURGER	VEGETABLE QUESADILLAS	VEGETABLE SAVOURY RICE	CAULIFLOWER & POTATO CURRY	VEGETABLE FINGERS WITH CHIPS AND SWEET CHILLI SAUCE
STREET FOOD	HOT SPICY CHICKEN WRAP	NAAN BREAD PIZZA	HONEY & SOY CHICKEN FRIED RICE	CARAMALIZED ONION & CHICKEN SUB	HOT SPICY CHICKEN & CHIPS
TAKEAWAY TUBS	NACHOS AND CHEESE	NACHOS AND CHEESE	NACHOS AND CHEESE	NACHOS AND CHEESE	NACHOS AND CHEESE
	PENNE ARRABIATA	SPICY TOMATO PASTA	VEGGIE MEATBALL PASTA	MAC 'N' CHEESE	PENNE ARRABIATA
PIZZA SLICE	MARGHERITA	MARGHERITA	MARGHERITA	TOMATO, CHILLI, MOZZARELLA (HOT)	MARGHERITA & BBQ CHICKEN
	PEPORONI	BBQ CHICKEN	HOT CHICKEN	MARGHERITA	BBQ CHICKEN
JACKETS	CHOICE OF DELICIOUS FILLINGS				
DESSERT	JAM & COCONUT SPONGE	STICKY TOFFEE APPLE	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	LEMON DRIZZLE CAKE	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

**Meal Deal** 

Main Meal With Vegetables And Dessert







£2.25

All Of Our Main Meals and Desserts Are Freshly Made On Site Every Day



MEAL DEAL (MEAL & DESSERT)	£2.25
MAIN MEAL	£1.95
VEGETARIAN MAIN MEAL	£1.95
PIZZA SLICE	£1.38
JACKET POTATOES	£0.99
JACKET POTATO & TWO FILLINGS	£1.90
NACHOS, SALAS AND CHEESE	£1.00
BAGUETTES – CHEESE, TUNA (PLAIN)	£1.75
BAGUETTES – OTHERS	£1.90
SANDWICHES - FROM	£1.40
TRAYBAKES	£0.90
COOKIES	£1.00
HOMEBAKES	£1.00



HASH BROWNS EACH	£0.55
SHISH KEBAB	£1.10
PANCAKES EACH	£0.50
WAFFLES EACH	£1.30
NACHOS	£1.00
VEGETABLE SAMOSA	£1.10
PIZZA	£1.38
CHEESE & ONION PASTY	£1.30
VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.10
CHEESE MELTS	£0.65
PIZZA BAGELS	£1.20
FRUIT BAGS	£0.80
MUFFINS	£0.75
GARLIC BREAD SLICE	£0.50